General information about company

Scrip code 526961

Name of the company TRANS FINANCIAL RESOURCE
LIMITED

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
)

Category
of
shareholder

(1)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1T)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (1X)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egy

Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

1310800

1310800

26.12

1310800 1310800

26.12

(B)

Public

3936

3708300

3708300

73.88

3708300 3708300

73.88

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(CI)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

3942

5019100

5019100

5019100 5019100

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shal‘es % assuming full Locked in Shares pledged o1
No. Of Underlyin conversion of otherwise
Shares yins . (XII) bered | Number of
Category . Outstanding | convertible encumoere :
Underlying | No. Of . i equity shares
Category | of ymg convertible securities ( as a (XIID) quity
D shareholder Outstanding | Warrants securities and | percentage of held in
convertible | (Xi) bt £ Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I1) securities No. Of . dlluj[ed share % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
0
(@) (VIDHX) As a % o (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 26.12 1310800 [ 100 0
Group
(B) Public 73.88 0 0 147900
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1310800 |26.12 147900




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding Number of Voting 'R.1ghts held in
of N each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
No. of Partly shares shares no. of shares
. - . : Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p?ud paid underlying | held (calculated as Np of Voting (XIV) 0 a0
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ Rights as a %
. Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) (III) shares equity . of
Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII)
held (IV) | shares o Total
held | VD) (Ve | Asaveol | Clas | Class| poyy | Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 638000 688000 | 13.71 638000 688000 | 13.71
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 3 622800 622800 | 12.41 622800 622800 |12.41
(specity)
(SKl)a(-;F)otal 6 1310800 1310800 | 26.12 1310800 1310800 | 26.12
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 1310800 1310800 | 26.12 1310800 1310800 | 26.12
Group (A)=
(A)(D+(A)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual




shareholders

(a(i)) X . 3781 2187600 2187600 | 43.59 2187600 2187600 | 43.59
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(i1)) holding nominal 40 1042000 1042000 | 20.76 1042000 1042000 | 20.76
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 115 478700 478700 |9.54 478700 478700 |9.54
(specity)
(S];;)(-;l;otal 3936 3708300 3708300 | 73.88 3708300 3708300 | 73.88
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3936 3708300 3708300 | 73.88 3708300 3708300 | 73.88
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3942 5019100 5019100 | 100 5019100 5019100 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3942 5019100 5019100 5019100 5019100 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Siladres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares ptﬁ ged or
No. Of Underlying assuming full (XIT) otherwise
Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | Number of
. No. Of . . . (XIII) equity shares

Underlying convertible convertible securities ( ’
Sr. . Warrants " held in

Outstanding . securities and as a percentage of A A .

. (Xi) . . Sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of |f (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % ol | No. ltotal |00
(a) of (ATB+C2) No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 13.71 688000 (100 0
(d) 12.41 622800 |100 0
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 26.12 1310800 | 100 0
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 26.12 1310800 | 100 0
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions

(3)

Non-institutions




(a(i)) 43.59 0 0 90700
(a(i1)) 20.76 0 0 0
(e) 9.54 0 0 57200
Sub-Total (B) 73.88 0 0 147900
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

73.88 0 0 147900
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 1310800 [26.12 147900
Total (A+B+C 1310800 | 26.12 147900

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRITIBEN VAGHELA

VIMLAKUMARI VAGHELA

JAYANTIBHAI PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADRPP2649A

AASPV0501D

ABIPP8322R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

131800

400700

155500

688000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

131800

400700

155500

688000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.63

7.98

3.1

13.71

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

131800

400700

155500

688000

Class eg:y

Total

131800

400700

155500

688000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.63

7.98

3.1

13.71




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.63

7.98

3.1

13.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

131800

400700

155500

688000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized




| form (XIV) |




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TRANS REAL ESTATE P LTD

TRANS FISCAL P LTD

SAFFRON FINANCE LTD

PAN (II)

AAACT5686N

AABCT6270F

AAFCS4122F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

171800

351000

622800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

100000

171800

351000

622800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.99

3.42

6.99

12.41

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

171800

351000

622800




Class eg:y

Total

100000

171800

351000

622800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.99

3.42

6.99

12.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.99

3.42

6.99

12.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

100000

171800

351000

622800

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIID)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MEGH
MAHENDRA
SHAH

KEVIN
MAHENDRA
SHAH

ASHOKBHAI
LABHUBHAI
JODHANI

ILABEN
ASHOKBHAI
JODHANI

VIPULKUMAR
MANSUKHBHAI
DESAI

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

100000

200000

65000

65000

530000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

100000

100000

200000

65000

65000

530000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.99

1.99

3.98

1.3

1.3

10.56

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

100000

200000

65000

65000

530000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

100000

200000

65000

65000

530000

Total as a % of




Total Voting rights | 1.99

1.99

3.98

1.3

1.3

10.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.99
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.99

3.98

1.3

1.3

10.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

HUF

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOKBHAI LABHUBHAI JODHANI ( HUF )

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

17277799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

104

10

114

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

95000

324900

58800

478700

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

95000

324900

58800

478700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.89

6.47

1.17

9.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

95000

324900

58800

478700

Class eg:y

Total

95000

324900

58800

478700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.89

6.47

1.17

9.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.89

6.47

1.17

9.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in




0 57200 57200

dematerialized
form (XIV)







