General information about compar	ny
Scrip code	526961
Name of the company	TRANS FINANCIAL RESOURCE LIMITED
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights h urities (IX)	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as
	(II)	,	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1310800			1310800	26.12	1310800		1310800	26.12
(B)	Public	3936	3708300			3708300	73.88	3708300		3708300	73.88
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3942	5019100			5019100		5019100		5019100	100

 \neg

г

		Table	I - Sumr	nary Stateme	ent holding of spec	cified sec	urities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				26.12	1310800	100			0
(B)	Public				73.88	0	0			147900
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total					1310800	26.12			147900

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			ng Rights h urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
	(1)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	ter Group	•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	688000			688000	13.71	688000		688000	13.71
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	622800			622800	12.41	622800		622800	12.41
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	1310800			1310800	26.12	1310800		1310800	26.12
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	1310800			1310800	26.12	1310800		1310800	26.12
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
	Individuals - i.Individual										

(a(i))	shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3781	2187600			2187600	43.59	2187600	2187600	43.59
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	40	1042000			1042000	20.76	1042000	1042000	20.76
(e)	Any Other (specify)	115	478700			478700	9.54	478700	478700	9.54
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3936	3708300			3708300	73.88	3708300	3708300	73.88
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3936	3708300			3708300	73.88	3708300	3708300	73.88
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		3942	5019100			5019100	100	5019100	5019100	100
Total (A+B+C)		3942	5019100			5019100		5019100	5019100	100

Ta	ıble II - Stato	ement sh	owing shareho	olding pattern of the P	romoter a	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	up
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in
SI.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement shov	ving shareholding	g pattern of the Promoter an	d Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				13.71	688000	100			0
(d)				12.41	622800	100			0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				26.12	1310800	100			0
(2)	Foreign						•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				26.12	1310800	100			0
В	Table III - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Public shar	eholder		-		
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							

(a(i))				43.59	0	0			90700
(a(ii))				20.76	0	0			0
(e)				9.54	0	0			57200
Sub-Total (B) (3)				73.88	0	0			147900
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				73.88	0	0			147900
С	Table IV - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	g pattern of the Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1310800	26.12			147900
Total (A+B+C)					1310800	26.12		-	147900

		Individuals/Hindu undivideo	l Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRITIBEN VAGHELA	VIMLAKUMARI VAGHELA	JAYANTIBHAI PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADRPP2649A	AASPV0501D	ABIPP8322R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	131800	400700	155500	688000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	131800	400700	155500	688000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.63	7.98	3.1	13.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)	•	
Class eg:X	131800	400700	155500	688000
Class eg:y				
Total	131800	400700	155500	688000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.63	7.98	3.1	13.71

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.63	7.98	3.1	13.71
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		1	
No. (a)	131800	400700	155500	688000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	umbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	0	0	0	0

form (XIV)		

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TRANS REAL ESTATE P LTD	TRANS FISCAL P LTD	SAFFRON FINANCE LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACT5686N	AABCT6270F	AAFCS4122F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	171800	351000	622800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	171800	351000	622800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	3.42	6.99	12.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)	•	•
Class eg: X	100000	171800	351000	622800

Class eg:y				
Total	100000	171800	351000	622800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.99	3.42	6.99	12.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	3.42	6.99	12.41
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	100000	171800	351000	622800
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEGH MAHENDRA SHAH	KEVIN MAHENDRA SHAH	ASHOKBHAI LABHUBHAI JODHANI	ILABEN ASHOKBHAI JODHANI	VIPULKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI DESAI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000	200000	65000	65000	530000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	100000	200000	65000	65000	530000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	1.99	3.98	1.3	1.3	10.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	100000	100000	200000	65000	65000	530000
Class eg:y						
Total	100000	100000	200000	65000	65000	530000

Total Voting rights	1.99	1.99	3.98	1.3	1.3	10.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	1.99	3.98	1.3	1.3	10.56
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	HUF	HUF	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOKBHAI LABHUBHAI JODHANI (HUF)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)		104	10	114
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	95000	324900	58800	478700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	95000	324900	58800	478700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	6.47	1.17	9.54

Class eg: X	95000	324900	58800	478700			
Class eg:y							
Total	95000	324900	58800	478700			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.89	6.47	1.17	9.54			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	6.47	1.17	9.54			
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in							

dematerialized	0	0	57200	57200	
form (XIV)					